
2012 Big E Agronomy CDE

Individual Results

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score

1 OH Jessica Burns Chief Logan FFA 80 72 76 54 46 328

2 OH Farrah Long Chief Logan FFA 72 58 68 48 56 302

3 OH Sean Fitzgerald Chief Logan FFA 76 70 76 38 40 300

4 VA Scott Pugh Randolph-Henry FFA 56 54 52 36 50 248

5 OH Jacob Gwinn Chief Logan FFA 40 46 58 48 54 246

6 MD Ryan Yetter Clear Spring FFA 60 68 24 44 46 242

7 DE Sarah Heinz Christiana FFA 60 54 32 52 38 236

8 VA Conner White Randolph-Henry FFA 44 52 64 28 48 236

9 NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson 64 48 16 40 48 216

10 NY Ashley Hodge Belleville Henderson 52 54 12 40 48 206

11 NY Nichole Race Belleville Henderson 60 40 8 52 46 206

12 DE Alexis Simmerman Christiana FFA 32 60 24 34 50 200

13 VA Walker Sanderson Randolph-Henry FFA 48 40 40 10 56 194

14 PA Margaret Drumm Manor FFA 28 58 24 28 50 188

15 DE Sarah McCall Christiana FFA 44 40 24 36 40 184

16 MD Ryan Burcker Clear Spring FFA 28 56 20 30 46 180

17 PA Michelle Zercher Manor FFA 32 50 16 30 50 178

18 VA Josh Easter Randolph-Henry FFA 36 34 32 12 46 160

19 PA Katrina Reiff Manor FFA 20 54 12 22 50 158

20 PA Haley Perez Manor FFA 12 50 16 26 46 150

21 MD Jordan Davis Clear Spring FFA 12 42 12 34 48 148

22 DE Kelly Shortlidge Christiana FFA 24 50 4 34 34 146

23 MD Nick Lewis Clear Spring FFA 20 30 4 26 44 124

Team Results (Top 3 Scores Count)

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score Team Event Team Score

4 DE Sarah Heinz Christiana FFA 60 54 32 52 38 236 75 695

DE Sarah McCall Christiana FFA 44 40 24 36 40 184

DE Kelly Shortlidge Christiana FFA 24 50 4 34 34 146

DE Alexis Simmerman Christiana FFA 32 60 24 34 50 200

620

5 MD Ryan Burcker Clear Spring FFA 28 56 20 30 46 180 115 685

MD Jordan Davis Clear Spring FFA 12 42 12 34 48 148

MD Nick Lewis Clear Spring FFA 20 30 4 26 44 124

MD Ryan Yetter Clear Spring FFA 60 68 24 44 46 242

570

3 NY Ashley Hodge Belleville Henderson 52 54 12 40 48 206 120 748

NY Nichole Race Belleville Henderson 60 40 8 52 46 206

NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson 64 48 16 40 48 216

628

1 OH Sean Fitzgerald Chief Logan FFA 76 70 76 38 40 300 105 1035

OH Jessica Burns Chief Logan FFA 80 72 76 54 46 328

OH Jacob Gwinn Chief Logan FFA 40 46 58 48 54 246

OH Farrah Long Chief Logan FFA 72 58 68 48 56 302

930

6 PA Margaret Drumm Manor FFA 28 58 24 28 50 188 80 604

PA Haley Perez Manor FFA 12 50 16 26 46 150

PA Katrina Reiff Manor FFA 20 54 12 22 50 158

PA Michelle Zercher Manor FFA 32 50 16 30 50 178

524

2 VA Josh Easter Randolph-Henry FFA 36 34 32 12 46 160 90 768

VA Scott Pugh Randolph-Henry FFA 56 54 52 36 50 248

VA Walker Sanderson Randolph-Henry FFA 48 40 40 10 56 194

VA Conner White Randolph-Henry FFA 44 52 64 28 48 236

678


